Lista de votacao
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null

Turno: Votagéo Unica

Parlamentar

DAVI ESMAEL (PSD)

DUDA BRASIL (UNIAO)

LEONARDO MONJARDIM (PATRIOTA)
LUIZ EMANUEL (---)

Totais: Sim: 2 N&o:1

Resultado: APROVADA

Processo 581/23 - PL 04/23

Inicio: 27/03/2023 08:59

Voto
Nao

Sim

Sim
Abstengao

Abstencéo: 1

Término: 27/03/2023 09:01

Hora

08:59:16
09:00:49
09:00:40
09:00:34

1° Secretario

Pre%{ente

2° Secretario
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